WIFI CODE: 12345678

Drinks

Yorkshire Tea

Earl Grey & speciality teas
Instant Coffee
Decaffeinated Tea

Hot Chocolate

Speciality Drinks
Double shot coffee served by our
trained baristas.

Flat white

Latte — Espresso and milk

Cappuccino — Long espresso with frothed
milk

Espresso — Straight up short coffee with a
kick

Americano — Espresso with hot water
Mocha — Espresso, milk and chocolate
Chai Latte — Black tea, cardamom and hot
milk

Decaffeinated coffee is available for all
speciality drinks

Cold Drinks

Orange/Apple Juice

Ribena

Bottled Mineral Water

Milk

Can of Coca Cola/Diet Coke
Fentimans Soft Drinks: Dandelion &
Burdock; Victorian Lemonade;
Ginger Beer;

Sparkling Elderflower

J20: Orange& Passion Fruit; Apple &
Mango

* Water bottles filled, on request

Snack Options

Toasted Tea Cake (+25p for jam)
Herb Scone, with butter (seasonal)
Cherry & Marzipan, Cheese or Sultana
Scone: (+25p for jam)

Toasted Crumpet (+25p for jam)

Gluten-free items available, individually
priced ***

- 3
2 v
Hackfall Café Menu =" 2V
4

£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.80
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

Homemade Cakes & Traybakes*
A variety, at £2.00 each

Pizza Margherita Twist*

Homemade Soup*
A selection, served with a roll & butter

A Selection of Paninis with Salad
Garnish

Baked Potato & Salad Garnish
With butter and 1 filling:

cheese*/ tuna/ beans *

With chilli #

Additional filling

Filled Bread Rolls & Salad Garnish
Cheese*

Ham

Tuna

Hot Bacon

WAYIWIWIVIYEY

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50
£1.00

All £4.00

Dietary Options Available

Vegetarian *
Gluten Free ***
Vegan #

/
4

0

N
4

0

N
4

0

WAIAYAY

INININININOINTN



