WIFI CODE: 12345678

# Hackfall Café Meny

### **Drinks**

Yorkshire Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey & speciality teas	£2.20
Instant Coffee	£2.00
Decaffeinated Tea	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00

# **Homemade Cakes & Traybakes\***

A variety, at £2.00 each

**Homemade Soup\*** 

Garnish

Pizza Margherita Twist\*

## **Speciality Drinks**

Double shot coffee served by our trained baristas.

Flat white	£3.00
Latte – Espresso and milk	£3.00
Cappuccino – Long espresso with frothed milk	£3.00
Espresso – Straight up short coffee with a	£2.50
kick	12.50
Americano – Espresso with hot water	£2.50
Mocha – Espresso, milk and chocolate	£3.00
Chai Latte – Black tea, cardamom and hot	£3.00
milk	

Decaffeinated coffee is available for all speciality drinks

## **Baked Potato & Salad Garnish**

A selection, served with a roll & butter

A Selection of Paninis with Salad

With butter and 1 filling:	£5.00
cheese*/ tuna/ beans *	
With chilli #	£5.50
Additional filling	£1.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

#### **Cold Drinks**

Orange/Apple Juice	£1.50
Ribena	£1.50
Bottled Mineral Water	£1.50
Milk	£1.50
Can of Coca Cola/Diet Coke	£1.80
Fentimans Soft Drinks: Dandelion &	£2.50
Burdock; Victorian Lemonade;	
Ginger Beer;	
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.50
J2O: Orange& Passion Fruit; Apple &	£2.50
Mango	

\* Water bottles filled, on request

# Filled Bread Rolls & Salad Garnish

rilleu breau Kolis & Salau C	<u> </u>
Cheese*	
Ham	All £4.00
Tuna	
Hot Bacon	

#### **Snack Options**

Toasted Tea Cake (+25p for jam)	£2.00
Herb Scone, with butter (seasonal)	£2.00
Cherry & Marzipan, Cheese or Sultana	£2.00
Scone: (+25p for jam)	
Toasted Crumpet (+25p for jam)	£2.00

Gluten-free items available, individually priced \*\*\*

